
A.J. INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

 Calendar of Events 2020-2021 (III & I Semester MBA) 

III & I Semester MBA Jan to June 2021 

Date Day Event Faculty In charge 

11th Jan, 2021 
Mon 

 
Orientation Programme (1st  MBA) Prof. Arathi K 

12th Jan, 2021 Tue Commencement of Ist MBA Classes  

26th Jan, 2021 Tue Republic Day  

30th Jan, 2021 Sat PTA Meeting Dr. Rajesh M. 

4th Feb, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture I (1st MBA – A,B & C ) Prof. Mahesh P G 

10th -12th Feb, 2021 
Wed - 

Fri 
Three day workshop I (I MBA – A, B & C ) 

Prof. Prashanth Shetty (Assisted by 

Prof. Mahesh, Prof. Chethan Kumar & 

Prof. Swapna Shetty) 

18th Feb, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture II (1st  MBA – A,B & C ) Prof. Roshella D Costa 

25th Feb. 2021 Thu Expert Lecture III (1st  MBA – A,B & C ) Prof. Ganavi 

8th – 10th Mar, 2021 
Mon - 

Wed 
1st Internal Examination ( 1st MBA) Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

11th March, 2021 Thu Mahashivarathri  

18th March, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture IV (1st  MBA – A,B & C ) Prof. Deeksha Rao 

22nd to 24th Mar, 

2021 

Mon - 

Wed 
Internal Examination (III Semester MBA) Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

24th – 26th March, 

2021 

Wed - 

Fri 
Three day workshop II (1st  MBA – A,B & C ) 

Prof. Prashanth Shetty (Assisted by 

Prof. Mahesh, Prof. Chethan Kumar & 

Prof. Swapna Shetty) 

1st Apr, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture V (1st  MBA – A, B & C ) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

2nd Apr, 2021 Fri Good Friday  

3rd Apr, 2021 Sat End of IIIrd Semester Classes  

8th Apr, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture VI (1st MBA – A,B & C ) 
 

Prof. Chethan Kumar 

9th Apr, 2021 

onwards 

Mon -

Wed 
IInd Internal Examination ( I MBA ) 

 

Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

13th Apr, 2021 Tue Chandramana Ugadi/Vishu  

15th Apr, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture VII (1st MBA – A, B & C ) Prof. Nagaraj Nayak 

22nd Apr, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture VIII (1st MBA – A,B & C ) Dr.  M Rajesh 

27th Apr, 2021 Tues 
Viva-Voce 

Prof. Arathi 
Student Teacher Evaluation 

28th Apr, 2021 Thu Expert Lecture IX (1st MBA – A, B & C ) Prof. Deepak Rao 

29th Apr, 2021 Fri Expert Lecture X (1st MBA – A, B & C ) Prof. Arathi 

30th Apr, 2021 Fri End of I Semester  

1st May, 2021 Sat May Day  

6th May, 2021 Thu FDP /SDP Prof. Deeksha Rao 

  Social Survey ( Kept pending due to Covid)  
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